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Another fun-filled year is upon us and we have got more going on for owner’s this year than ever before! It's a
great chance to plan your visits with us and pre-book some of the fabulous events we have on this year. Don't
panic - we will be sending out reminders throughout the year, but make sure you book early to secure your
tickets. Don't forget to keep an eye on our social media sites for daily updates on what we have to offer.

To book an event visit www.hruholidayhomesales.co.uk/owners
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YESTERDAY ONCE MORE
ROCK N ROLL WEEKENDER*
Fri 1st March—Mon 4th March

Rl's | 4pm

Reduced entertainment entry price

for Owners. More info online:
hru.co.uk/our-breaks/music-breaks

80'S WEEKENDER*
Fri 15th March—Sun 18th March
RJ's | 4pm

Reduced entertainment entry price

for Owners. More info online:
hru.co.uk/our-breaks/music-breaks

YESTERDAY ONCE MORE
SWINGING 60'S WEEKENDER*
Fri 8th March—-Mon 11th March

R)'s | 4pm

Reduced entertainment entry price

for Owners. More info online:
hru.co.uk/our-breaks/music-breaks

EASTER MEET & GREET

Sun 31st March

RJ's | Tlam - 12pm

Come along, meet the Easter bunny
and a chocolate treat for all the kids
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MOTHERS DAY
SUNDAY LUNCH
Sun 10th March
From 12:30pm NOTES:

Enjoy a special Sunday lunch, with a little
something exira for mums on arrival.

*The Tavern is open as usual for evening entertainment.




GRAND NATIONAL
SWEEPSTAKES

Sat 13th April

Ownership Centre | 11am

Pop into the Ownership Centre
between 8th —13th April to pick your
horse. Prizes to be won!

OWNERS BIG WEEKEND
Fri 19th April - Sun 21st April
RJ's | 5:00pm til late

Owners weekend, enjoy entertainment
all weekend including the Big Night
Out (Saturday) with live entertainment
from Ultra 90’s and welcome drinks on
arrival.

FEATURE WEEKENDER
SOUNDS OF COUNTRY

Fri 26th April - Mon 29th April

The Tavern

We are bringing modern-day Nashville
straight to Brean, with Country music
themed weekend
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FEATURE WEEKENDER
DRAG & DIVA
Fri 10th May—Mon 13th May

The Tavern

Grab your stilettos and prepare for a
sparkling time of singing and dancing
to drag anthems from iconic diva’s.

FEATURE WEEKENDER
TRIBUTE ICONS
Fri 17th May - Mon 20th May

The Tavern

This musicthemed weekend will be
full of songs from the likes of Queen,
Michael Jackson and Tina Turner.

CIDER TASTING

Sat 18th May

The Pavilion | 12pm

Come along to sample different ciders
and a whole lot of fun.

*Evening entry over 12's only.
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GOLF COMPETITION

Sat 1stJune

Brean Country Club | 11am

Join us for our annual owner’s Golf
competition with amazing prizes and
lots of fun to be had.

FATHERS DAY SUNDAY LUNCH
Sun 16th June

From 12:30pm

Enjoy a special Sunday lunch with

a little something extra for Dads on
arrival.

FEATURE WEEKENDER
A TASTE OF SOMERSET
Fri 14th June—Mon 17th June
The Tavern

Experience local ciders and the finest
flavours to come from (in our biased
opinion) the best County in the UK; the
West country.

FISHING COMPETITION
Sun 23rd June

Fishing Lake

Draw pegs at 9:30am

Rods in at 10:00am

Our fishing competition returns for
its fourth year!

OWNERS BIG WEEKEND

Fri 14th June-Sun 16th June

RJ'S | 5pm til late

Owners weekend, enjoy entertainment
all weekend including the Big Night
Out (Saturday) with live entertainment
and welcome drinks on arrival.

JUNE COUNTRY
MUSIC FESTIVAL

Mon 24th June—Mon Tst July
Brean Leisure Park

The biggest Country and Western
festival in the Wild West is back!

*Evening entry over 12's only.
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JUNE COUNTRY
MUSIC FESTIVAL

Mon 24th June—Mon 1t July
Brean Leisure Park

The biggest Country and Western
festival in the Wild West is:back!

SUMMER POOL PARTY
Sat6éthduly
Brean Splash_ | from5pm

Join us for a summer pool party in-
cludes food, drink and lots of fun
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SUMMER PARTY

Sun 20th July
The Pavillion | 2pm

Get ready for our summer festival with
live entertainment and much more in
the Pavillion




AFTERNOON TEA
Sat 17th August
Brean Country Club

Enjoy a traditional Afternoon Tea at
Brean Country Club.
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FEATURE WEEKENDER
MOTOWN

Fri 6th September—Mon 9th September
The Tavern

For Soul & Motown lovers everywhere
this break is for you.

FEATURE WEEKENDER

BREAKFAST ROLLS

Sun 15th September

Owner’s Lounge | 10am-11:30am
Join us for Bacon and Sausage rolls;
the perfect hangover curel

DECADES
Fri 13th September—Mon 16th September
The Tavern

A blast from the past; we bring you the
best of the best from the 60’s, 70's, 80's
and 90's!

SEPTEMBER COUNTRY
MUSIC FESTIVAL

Fri 27th September—Mon 7th October
Brean Leisure Park

The biggest Country and Western
festival in the Wild West is back!

OWNERS BIG WEEKEND

Fri 13th September-Sun 15th
September

RJ's | 5:00pm til late

Owners weekend, enjoy entertainment
all weekend including the Big Night

september

Out (Saturday) with live entertainment MON TUE WED THU
and welcome drinks on arrival.
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SEPTEMBER COUNTRY
MUSIC FESTIVAL
Fri 27th September—Mon 7th October

Brean Leisure Park

The biggest Country and Western
festival in the Wild West is back!

HALLOWEEN DECORATE
YOUR CARAVAN COMP
Sat 26th October

Holiday Resort Unity | 12pm

The standard gets better each year!
Don't forget fo pop info the office fo let
us know your plot number.

OWNERS BIG WEEKEND

Fri 18th October-Sun 20th October
RJ's | 5:00pm til late

Owners weekend, enjoy entertainment
all weekend including the Big Night
Out (Saturday) with live entertainment
and welcome drinks on arrival.

HALLOWBREAN

HALF-TERM BREAK

Fri 25th October—Mon 4th November
Holiday Resort Unity
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FEATURE WEEKENDER
SAUSAGE & CIDER

Fri 18th October—Mon 21 st October
The Tavern

Finish the season off thewright way! We
have paired the bestlocal cider brew-

NOTES:

eries with the most mouth-watering
sausages the South West has to offer.

*Evening entry over 12's only.
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